RESOLUTION 9526

A RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM FEES FOR THE COMMUNITY RECREATION CENTER

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Commission of the City of Great Falls, Cascade County, Montana; that the fee structure for the Indoor Driving Range at the Community Recreation Center is established in Resolution 9526.

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF GREAT FALLS, MONTANA, AS FOLLOWS:

	The fees for	the Indoor Driving Range	at the Community Recreation Center will be as
follows			,
	\$5.00 \$40.00	Per half hour. Ten time punch card (1)	2 hour per session)
Novem	PASSED by aber, 2005.	the City Commission of t	he City of Great Falls, Montana, this 1st day of
Peggy	J. Bourne, Cir	ty Clerk	Randall H. Gray, Mayor
David	V. Gliko, City	y Attorney	
County	of Montana y of Cascade: f Great Falls) ss:)	
adopte	egoing Resolud by the City	ntion 9526, was placed on Commission of said City a	ity of Great Falls, Montana, do hereby certify that its final passage and adoption, and was passed and at a Regular Meeting thereof held on the 1 st day of of said City, on the 1st day of November, 2005.
City, tl		SS WHEREOF, I have he November, 2005.	reunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of said
(Seal o	of City)		
Peggv	J. Bourne, Cit	ty Clerk	